K170LS
Mobile Directional Control Valve
Proportional, Load Sensing, Pre-compensated
2 Parker Hannifin
Mobile Controls Division Europe
Borås, Sweden
Mobile Directional Control Valve
K170LS

stated otherwise, all sections and views of the valves have been
drawn as seen from the inlet section.
How to order your valve
The K170LS directional control valve can be easily specified
using Parker computer programme. This means the customer
can optimise his valve specification  to give the best performance
for his application and specific hydraulic system.
Once the demands placed on each individual function have
been specified the computer will select the valve design required
to give optimum performance. The computer also produces
complete documentation for your valve, in the form of a detailed
specification and hydraulic circuit diagram.
The computer also generates a unique identification number for
each valve type and customer. The number is then stamped into
the I.D. plate of each valve. The specification of your valve is then
recorded by Parker, so that exact identification of the product can
be made at any time in the future to facilitate repeat ordering or
servicing.
Conversion factors
1 kg = 2.2046 lb
1 N = 0.22481 lbf
1 bar = 14.504 psi
1 l = 0.21997 UK gallon
1 l = 0.26417 US gallon
1 cm3 = 0.061024 in3
1 m = 3.2808 feet
1 mm = 0.03937 in
9/5 °C + 32 = °F
Catalogue Information
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS
CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide
product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.
The user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of the system and components
and assuring that all performance, endurance, maintenance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met. The
user must analyze all aspects of the application, follow applicable industry standards, and follow the information concerning
the product in the current product catalog and in any other materials provided from Parker or its subsidiaries or authorized
distributors.
To the extent that Parker or its subsidiaries or authorized distributors provide component or system options based upon data or
specifications provided by the user, the user is responsible for determining that such data and specifications are suitable and
sufficient for all applications and reasonably foreseeable uses of the components or systems.
Offer of Sale
Please contact your Parker representation for a detailed ”Offer of Sale”.
WARNING – USER RESPONSIBILITY
Early consultation with Parker saves
time and money